Skate Model:

Retail Price:

Discounted Price:

Flying Eagle F5S Pink

.
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$239

$169

Flying Eagle F5S Black

$239

$169

Flying Eagle FB White/Purp

$199

$139




Flying Eagle FB Black

$199 $139
$199 $139
$179 $119




Seba Trix 2

$499

$349

$899

$629

Seba Highlight [Limited sizes]

$599

$419




ESOne Black [Limited sizes]

$699 $489
$219 $159
$259 $189




ESOne White [Limited sizes]

$699 $489

For enquiries on sizes/availability please contact Ernsports
at: 9724 6638 [




