Skate Model:	Retail Price:	Discounted Price:
Flying Eagle F5S Pink		
	\$239	\$169
Flying Eagle F5S Black		
N.S. C. VIII.	\$239	\$169
Flying Eagle FB White/Purp		
	\$199	\$139

Flying Eagle FB Black	\$199	\$139
Flying Eagle FB Avian Blue	\$199	\$139
Flying Eagle Shrike Lite	\$179	\$119

Seba Highlight [Limited sizes]	\$599	\$419
Seba Slide [Limited sizes]	\$899	\$629
Seba Trix 2	\$499	\$349

ESOne Black [Limited sizes]	\$699	\$489
Powerslide Imperial	\$219	\$159
Powerslide Storm	\$259	\$189



For enquiries on sizes/availability please contact Ernsports at: 9724 6638 □